Date Paid
28-Apr
20-May

26-May

08-Jun
Grand Total

Minute No
59.21(2)
59.21(2)
(blank)

(blank)

Supplier

Chichester District Council
Wittering 1st Responders
Wittering Junior Youth Club
Chichester District Council
Citizen Advice

Manhood Mobility

Transparency Act Grant Payments
Year ended 31st March 2022

Details S$137

Community Warden (blank)
Grant 2020/21 (blank)
Grant 2020/21 (blank)
Manhood Penninula Partne (blank)
Grant 2020/21 (blank)
Grant 2020/21 (blank)

Other Grants

371
100
100
128
100
100

Payment
371.00
100.00
100.00
128.00
100.00
100.00

1st Quarter



