Transparency Act Grant Payments Year ended 31st March 2022

Date Paid	Minute No	Supplier	Details	S137	Other Grants	Payment
28-Apr	59.21(2)	Chichester District Council	Community Warden	(blank)	371	371.00
20-May	59.21(2)	Wittering 1st Responders	Grant 2020/21	(blank)	100	100.00
		Wittering Junior Youth Club	Grant 2020/21	(blank)	100	100.00
26-May	(blank)	Chichester District Council	Manhood Penninula Partne	(blank)	128	128.00
		Citizen Advice	Grant 2020/21	(blank)	100	100.00
08-Jun	(blank)	Manhood Mobility	Grant 2020/21	(blank)	100	100.00
Grand Total						